Section I: Community Information

Community Name

Town of Allenstown

Primary Point of Contact Name:

Ron Eisenhart

Title

EM Director

Address

16 School St Allenstown, New Hampshire 03275 United States Map It

Email

reisenhart@allesntownnh.gov

Phone

(603) 777-0230

Section II: Planning Commission/Contractor Update

Our community chooses to utilize the services of:

Regional Planning Commission

Regional Planning Commission: By choosing a Regional Planning Commission, we (the community) understand that the Commission will enter into a grant agreement, on our behalf, and will be responsible for maintaining all documentation and invoicing of paperwork.

• I Understand and Agree

Please select the Regional Planning Commission

Central NH Regional Planning Commission

Please enter an additional email to send a notification to.

mtardiff@cnhrpc.org